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Bib
850
851
865
852
862
858
867
857
864

Bib
906
900
902
908

Bib
952
950
951
953

menores a
Name

CONTRERA TOMAS
FERRO AGUSTIN
BARRA MATIAS
CARRANZA JEREMIAS

GUTIERREZ RACCA MARTINO
JEANDREVIN EMILIANO
CAGNONE JUAN PABLO

SANTINO SALGADO
ORDONEZ THOMAS

menores b

Name

CORZO BENJAMIN
SOSA MARTIN
MANZOLI BENJAMIN
GAIDO BRUNO

menores quad

Name

DA COL MATEO
CEBALLOS IRLANDA
MOLINA FACUNDO
SOSA MAXIMO

Team name
CORDOBA

CORDOBA
HUERTA GRANDE
CORDOBA

COLONIA TIROLESA

ALTA GRACIA
CORDOBA

Team name
COSQUIN

Time
19:46.75

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
18:07.86

SANTA MARIA DE PU 18:08.95
SANTA MARIA DE PU 19:11.61

VILLA ALLENDE

Team name
LA CALERA
PARQUE SIQUIMAN

LA CUMBRE

DNS

Time
16:36.89
16:46.02

DNF

Lap 1

1:39.65
1:47.12
2:07.49
1:54.05
1:58.40
2:35.17
2:00.56
1:57.33
2:28.55

Lap 1

1:53.79
1:52.01
1:54.59

Lap 1

2:07.07
2:12.50
2:31.50
2:39.80

Lap 2

1:38.51
1:44.60
1:48.28
1:55.70
1:55.60
2:15.64
2:02.82
1:50.86
2:18.71

Lap 2

1:58.54
1:50.86
1:49.45

Lap 2

2:01.97
2:05.98
2:30.78
2:35.61

Lap 3

1:34.57
1:52.30
1:48.10
1:54.85
1:51.69
2:39.03
1:56.68
1:45.83
2:21.33

Lap 3

1:48.59
1:50.86
2:18.24

Lap 3

2:04.56
2:04.52
2:26.50
2:44.17

Lap 4

1:34.64
1:46.59
1:45.09
1:56.56
1:53.44
2:41.62
2:05.87
2:02.08
2:21.27

Lap 4

1:46.89
1:47.17
2:08.81

Lap 4

2:03.95
2:04.00
2:29.32
2:51.84

Lap 5

1:34.63
1:44.31
1:47.44
1:54.28
1:51.13
2:03.40
2:00.55
1:55.27
2:19.75

Lap 6

1:46.30
2:11.66
1:46.59
1:51.14
1:48.89
1:39.94
1:59.50
1:50.16
2:20.78

Lap 5

1:46.30
1:49.44
1:51.43

Lap 6

1:48.28
1:48.88
1:50.01

Lap 5

2:07.73
2:08.24 2:09.66
2:32.47 2:27.08
2:32.19 2:31.36

Lap 6
2:11.32

Lap 7

1:37.19
1:51.44
1:46.59
1:47.46
1:50.87
1:59.22
1:57.62
1:47.44
2:25.07

Lap 7

1:46.87
1:47.71
1:50.30

Lap 7

1:58.32
1:59.72
3:22.36
2:36.48

Lap 8

1:35.75
1:39.76
1:47 .44
1:50.30
1:52.27
1:40.61
2:02.27
1:52.02
2:21.93

Lap 8

1:46.26
1:47.98
1:49.96

Lap 8
2:01.98
2:01.41

Lap 9

1:37.79
1:44.89
1:48.02
1:49.42
1:50.30
1:53.15
3:04.68
1:47.43

Lap 9

1:47.16
1:47.16
1:46.31

Lap 10
1:53.41
1:46.56
1:46.32
1:48.31
1:53.16
1:45.75
2:29.05

Lap 10
1:45.16
1:46.87
1:52.52

Lap 11
1:36.33
1:43.17
2:01.11
1:50.00
1:53.14

Lap 12
1:37.97



